Blutspenden in 87727 BABENHAUSEN bis zum 21.08.2025

Fr
Do
Do
Fr
Do

02.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832
Burgerhaus
Blrgerhausstrasse

Babenhausen 64832
Stadthalle
Platanenallee 31

Bielefeld 33619 - Babenhausen
Ev.-Luth. Kirchengemeinde, Babenhausen
Babenhauser Str. 151

Babenhausen 87727
Schulzentrum
Pestalozzistr. 7

Bielefeld 33619 - Babenhausen
Ev.-Luth. Kirchengemeinde, Babenhausen
Babenhauser Str. 151



